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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

rIid: 001

18/12/2566
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A/C No.
73

4400138909

4400936759

4400139484

4190806676

8580035678

4400248828

4400113078

6795534804

4123079156

4400190013

4400338800

9833025706

4193445321

4400126870

4190589454

4400887448
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KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.
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Type:

Citizen ID/Tax ID

3471201229198

1470600008775

3471200024631

3470600304621

1471200061459

3400500276600

3471200366205

3480300684135

3471201477809

3471201380945

1471200117802

3471000200974

1471200083797

3341600865919

3470600423400

3470600042317

Print Date :

Credit

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

18/12/2023

diinouaiuinsdnrlssaudnmanauns wua Sending Bank/Branch/Account

DDA Ref.

Print Time :

006/0001/4406008020

SMS

10:21:39

Email

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

%N

Tran Amount

2,700.00

2,000.00

6,100.00

1,000.00

4,000.00

2,100.00

2,100.00

1,800.00

2,100.00

4,200.00

2,400.00

12,000.00

2,043.25

8,750.00

2,100.00

1,000.00
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26 006

27 006

28 006
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4400262871

4190735949

4401277538

4400253090

4401068734

4401200063

4400195015

4120169677

4193476871

4191567772

4193311309

4191297856

4401128842

4400101630

4190890472

4191592386

4400912752

4400357945

4081839174

4191539477

4440431623

4190717290
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1470600013205

1470400015042

3471300208717

3471200190492

3410600753779

3471200868499

3470400084547

3470300467444

3470400285038

3470800965389

3470400379911

3470400105072

4471000002054

3470100224165

3470400402506

3470400313139

1471200160660

3470500014311

3489900198671

3461000143393

3480800043945

3470500382671

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

3,056.50

2,043.25

10,000.00

2,100.00

12,000.00

7,500.00

6,500.00

10,000.00

6,500.00

2,350.00

12,360.00

1,250.00

10,000.00

3,350.00

10,150.00

12,800.00

1,250.00

7,500.00

1,250.00

13,000.00

7,500.00

13,250.00



39 006

40 006

41 006

42 006

43 006

44 006

45 006

46 006

47 006

48 006

49 006

50 006

51 006

52 006

53 006

54 006

55 006

56 006

57 006

58 006

59 006

4190946753

4191390554

4191468294

4191241664

4191569570

4401333632

4191288083

4191192515

4193326519

4400351688

4401290534

4191424955

4400311775

4191317989

4400391442

4193401553

4120262839

4121799186

4191508415

4190980641

6622208662
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3470500221775

3470500201383

3470500434183

3229800001525

3470500161462

3451000810837

3470500421316

5419990013508

1431100001331

3470500359513

3451001059281

3470600174116

3470600268722

3470600164196

3470600044107

3470700093444

3470300407913

3470800093543

3470500019585

3471300135809

1461300092925
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1,250.00

1,250.00

2,500.00

3,250.00

10,000.00

1,200.00

9,000.00

10,000.00

1,528.25

300.00

11,250.00

6,500.00

4,800.00

10,000.00

3,300.00

2,650.00

1,250.00

7,000.00

10,000.00

9,000.00

1,529.00



60 006

61 006

62 006

63 006

64 006

65 006

66 006

67 006

68 006

69 006

70 006

71 006

Grand Total

4400458148

4470520373

4401254783

4400039102

4190851272

4400533018

4400515389

4191484370

4401196252

4400405656

4401196341

4400163644
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3470600234780

3470400414415

3471300173654

3490500393401

1470600037864

1480600092679

3471200164149

3471201688419

3471200225750

3471100024396

3471200777230

3471200851561

End of Report
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6,500.00

2,400.00

16,300.00

2,100.00

2,043.25

1,528.25

2,100.00

8,400.00

10,000.00

3,628.25

10,000.00

12,100.00

396,760.00



